RECEIVED

AUG 13 2013
PU
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT C%%\LI(KMSS%?V'CE
100 HIGHWOOD DRIVE ON
FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY 40601
COMMISSIONERS: TELEPHONE
CLIFFORD TOLES, CHAIRMAN (502) 223-3562
YVONNE HILL, TREASURER FAX: (502) 352-2999

CRAIG BLANTON, SECRETARY

RECEIVED

August 12, 2013 AUG 13 2013

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

Public Service Commission
211 Sower Blvd.

P.O. Box 615

Frankfort, KY 40602
Attn: Brent Kirtley

Case No. 2013-00297

Brent,

Please find enclosed the tariffs for our new water rates per our conversation.
Thank you again for your help.

Sincerely,

Jap Sanders, Office Manager



FOR__ -

PSC KY NO.___ - S

SHEET NO.

Farindale Water District

) ' B ' i CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
- (NAME OF UTILITY)

SHEET NO.

Residential and Commercial Consumers (Other than Trailer Courts)

5/8" x 3" Meters

First 2,000 gallons 13.36 Minimum

Next 3,000 gallons 3.62 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 2.92 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meters

First 7,000 gallons 30.46 Minimum

Next 3,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallons 2.92 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 2.67 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on Monthly Consumption

DATE OF ISSUE July 16,2013
MONTH DATE YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE . August 1.2013
/ MONTI/ DAFL//ZVAR
ISSUED BY ///Zc/
7 SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chaxrman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




FOR —

PSC KY NO.

SHEET NO.

_ Farmdale Water District

- i - CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
" (NAME OF UTILITY)

SHEET NO.
Commercial Consumers
(Stewart Home)
1" Meters
First 7,000 gallons 30.46 Minimum
Next 3,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallons 2.92 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 2.67 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on Monthly Consumption
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract)

DATE OF ISSUE July 16,2013
MONTH  DATE 7 YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE August 12013
o MONTH ¢/ DATE / YEAR
1 4

ISSUED BY / ’46/2»"««1 ('\7@ 7

/7 "SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED
-



FOR

PSC KY NO.

SHEET NO.

Farmdale Water District

- ) _ CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
' (NAME OF UTILITY)

SHEET NO.
Industrial Consumers / Trailer Parks
1" Meters
First 7,000 gallons 30.46 Minimum
Next 3,000 gallons 3.12 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 galions 2.92 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 2.67 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on Monthly Consumption
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract)

DATE OF ISSUE_ July 16,2013
MONTH ! DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1.2013

MON[IIII)AII I YEAR J
ISSUED BY //// cw/ © g—éﬁr

4"/ SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE Chauman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




